WEST TEXAS TRAILS ASSOCIATION

WEST TEXAS TRAILS ASSOCIATION provides a forum for the recognition, discussion, and study of the diverse trails which cross West Texas and connect to the surrounding areas.

To achieve this mission, it is the purpose of the WEST TEXAS TRAILS ASSOCIATION to encourage individuals, groups, and organizations to share their research, knowledge, and scholarship with each other to increase the understanding of the trails of West Texas both in the past and present, and to report effects these trails have had on the economy, societies, and settlement of West Texas and the surrounding areas.

West Texas Trails Association encompasses the geographical areas of Texas west of Interstate Highway 35E and other adjacent areas which share the diverse trails system into or out of the West Texas area.



WEST TEXAS TRAILS ASSOCIATION

Membership Application

A copy of the WTTrA publication for the current year is included in your membership.

| Name | | Phone | |
|--------------------------------------|-----------------|---------|--|
| | | | |
| Address | | | |
| City, State, Zip | | | |
| | | | |
| Email | | | |
| Annual Membership Fee \$30.00 | Amount enclosed | Check # | |

Make checks payable to The **West Texas Trails Association**Please mail to West Texas Trails, P.O. Box 221, Pittsburg, Texas 75686
For Information email Robert Hall at westtexastrails@gmail.com or call 903-261-1044